

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.21717 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.8.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> Notice before admission. List the matter after four (4) weeks. In the meanwhile, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation & CAD, to secure written instructions in the matter. NJS, J <i>vasu</i>	